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Zodp. 
projektant

Vypracoval

Schválil

Kamila Vojtová
projektování pozemních staveb
U Vodárny 2
473 01 Nový Bor
e-mail: kvojtova@tiscali.cz
tel.: 606 543 544

Č. dok.

Aktuální revize

Profese

 1 : 100

1
0.

4.
20

19
 1

4:
01

:2
3

Pohledy

DSP

NOBYS č.p.227
stavební úpravy

kanceláří se změnou
užívání

NOBYS s.r.o.
Purkyňova 227

473 01 Nový Bor

30.10.2018

Kamila VOJTOVÁ

Ing. jan VOJTA

D.1.1.13

Ing. Jan VOJTA

-Purkyňova 227
473 01 Nový Bor
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